Bus

Bus TAIEES - HIPLF Go to website

Direction Route schedule
WFE4TE —FELYZAO- REGFE WFE4TE —FELYZAO- REBFE
17 stops Monday 07:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:52
WLWFET 4 TH

Wednesday 07:52
WLWFET3TH

Thursday 07:52
WLWFET5TH

Friday 07:52
WLWFE 6 TH
RS ch 2 45r Saturday 08:22
R BN Sunday 08:22
TRt X—

Route info
WEES5TH Direction: ILFH 4 TH

Stops: 17
ERAT 4 T B ope

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
EEE2TH :
HHN 1 TH e
SET 3 T H .
REJ2TH
LEBR
JEEBEAQ
EEEER

FELYZAQ- BEKBE

o [ : FRAT

¢
@Open%eetr‘.ﬂap contrijutors

B xpoFss- RHHE BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction

REPPE — REPER

47 stops

Open route schedule

REPPE

REFPE

REPHR

R

REBFRZERAO

A

FHE2TH

RR1THE

BN )

EEBAO

FEIEER

RET2TH

RE]3TH

BEXH2TH

BEH3TH

mMET1TH

FMET3TH

A#E 2 TH

BRH6TH

SAH5TH

SB8W4TH

ERH1TH

WFE 6 TH

WFE 4 TH

WFET3TH

Route schedule

REFPE — REPPER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: REBH T
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

09:14-19:00

09:14-19:00

09:14-19:00

09:14-19:00

09:14-19:00

09:20-15:20

09:20-15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

WFET5TH

WFHET 6 T H

RS P ER

&y ENER

FRtE> 52—

WMER5TH

HEE4TH

HXRE2TH

HEE1TH

RET3TH

RET2TH

FEEER

JE#EBEARQ

LIRS TR

RR1THE

HHE2TH

RALR

RERFZERAD

REPPE

RERRRE

REBHR

REBRZER



Direction Route schedule

WFEH4THE —FELYZAQ- REKEE WFH4TE —FELYZAO- REKEE
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
WLWFET4TH

Wednesday -
\LFHE6TH

Thursday -
BRET1TH
- Friday —
=R 4TH
= A5 TH Saturday 08:34
=0
ELM6TH Sunday 08:34
B 2 TH

Route info
M 3TH Direction: ILUFH# 4 T B

Stops: 17
RAT 1 T8 P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
BEEEN3TH
BEXHE2TH
RET3TH
REJ2TH
EEER
EEBAOD
LEEEER

FELYZAO- BEKBE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction
REfHEE — IWFHET5TH

24 stops

Open route schedule

REPPE

REFPE

REPHR

R

REBFRZERAO

A

FHE2TH

RR1THE

BN )

EEBAO

FEIEER

RET2TH

RE]3TH

HXRE1TH

BRE2TH

HBXRE4TH

WMER5TH

FERt> 52—

87 ENER

BEPER

WFET 6 TH

WFE 4 TH

WFET3TH

WFE5TH

Route schedule
REfHEE — IWFHET5TH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: REBH T
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

16:23

16:23


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction
IWFET 4 TH — REBFPER

24 stops

Open route schedule

WFET4TH

WFHE 6 T H

ERET1TH

BSR4 TH

BRH5TH

BAH6TH

H#E 2 TH

ME3TH

mME1TH

BEXH3TH

BXEH2TH

RET3TH

RET2TH

FEEER

E#EBEAN

LIRS TR

RR1THE

HHE2TH

RALHR

RERFRZERAD

REFPE

RERRRE

REPHR

REBRZER

Route schedule
IWFET 4 TH — REBPPER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: IL=FHT 4 T B
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:40-17:00

06:40-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction
IWFET 4 TH — REBFPER

24 stops

Open route schedule

WFET4TH

WFHE3TH

WFET5TH

WFE 6 T H

RS P ER

&y ENER

FRtE> 52—

WMER5TH

HEE4TH

HXRE2TH

HEE1TH

RET3TH

RET2TH

FEEER

E#EBEAN

LIRS TR

RR1THE

HHE2TH

RALHR

RERFRZERAD

REFPE

RERRRE

REPHR

REBRZER

Route schedule
IWFET 4 TH — REBPPER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: IL=FHT 4 T B
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:00-16:13

06:00-16:13

06:00-16:13

06:00-16:13

06:00-16:13

06:24-16:20

06:24-16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction
REfHEE — ILFHT4TH

24 stops

Open route schedule

REPPE

REFPE

REPHR

R

REBFRZERAO

A

FHE2TH

RR1THE

BN )

EEBAO

FEIEER

RET2TH

RE]3TH

BEXH2TH

BEH3TH

mMET1TH

FMET3TH

A#E 2 TH

BRH6TH

SAH5TH

SB8W4TH

ERH1TH

WFE 6 TH

WFE 4 TH

Route schedule
REfHEE — ILFHET4TH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: REBH T
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

08:20-22:00

08:20-22:00

08:20-22:00

08:20-22:00

08:20-22:00

08:33-21:59

08:33-21:59


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

Direction Route schedule

FELYZAQO- REHFKBE —FELYD- FELY>ZAO: BREKBEE—FELY>-
AQ- BEKEEE AQ- BEKEE
37 stops Monday 08:54-14:54
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:54-14:54
FELYZ AR REHEE
Wednesday 08:54-14:54
NZWNE
Thursday 08:54-14:54
R [ 4
- Friday 08:54-14:54
S| /N-L K3
EEAD Saturday 08:54-14:54
LIEEER Sunday 08:54-14:54
REJ2TH
Route info
RET3TH Direction: FEL Y A0 #HEAKEE
Stops: 37
ERAT 1 TH P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
EEE2TH
EFXE4TH
WENS5TH
TRt X—
&y EDER
RIEHER
WLWFET 6 TH
\WFHE4TH
WLWFET3TH
\WFE5TH
WLWFE 6 TH
BRET1TH
BLIT4TH
=SaE5TH

SEH6TH


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

A2 TH
FEET3TH

mME1TH

BEXH3TH

BEH2TH

RE]3TH

RET2TH

FEEER

JEEBEARQ

LIRS TR

RS

INCNES]

FELYSAO: BEKRBE



Direction

FEEER — EEER

27 stops

Open route schedule

FEIEER

RET2TH

RE]3TH

HBXRE1TH

HEE2TH

HBXRE4TH

WMER5TH

FERt> 52—

& B hER

BEPER

WFE 6 TH

WFE 4 TH

WFET3TH

WFE5TH

WFE 6 TH

ERH1TH

SRW4TH

SAH5TH

BRH6TH

A#E 2 TH

FMET3TH

mME1TH

BEXEH3TH

BXH2TH

RE]3TH

Route schedule
L8R — LIEBR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 1t/5 B8R
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

09:44-22:35

09:44-22:35

09:44-22:35

09:44-22:35

09:44-22:35

16:01-21:30

16:01-21:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%95%E3%82%93%E3%81%BD%E3%81%BE%E3%81%A1-%E6%9D%B1%E9%83%A8%E7%B7%9A-3679568629-4170203874

RET2TH

FEEER

EAEES - FIPAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kitahiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



